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Wire pert

Series

WireXpert

WireXpert
WireXpert
WireXpert4500

WireXpert -

WireXpert 500
WireXpert

- WireXpert 500 ( -
- WireXpert Fiber Only (

WireXpert 500-PLUS
WireXpert
Cat 6A
Cat 8

WireXpert 4500
WireXpert
Cat 8

WireXpert 4500-PRO

WireXpert4500
DCRU

Cat 8

)
Cat 8

WireXpert

CAT6A 500MHz

WireXpert 500
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(DCS ) -
WireXpert
LCD
2500MHz
D/E/Ep/F/FA
Cat5/5e/6/6A
Cat 8 TIA Classl ISO
WireXpert
ETL
WireXpert
850/1300nm
1310/1550nm
WireXpert
4500
Cat8 FO
Wire Apert

4500070

A UPGRADE A

@ FO ereX pgggplus

N upGrADE [

WireXpesgg
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WireXpert

4500

VNA WireXpert4500

WireXpert
4500 1-2500MHz
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i BACKBONE
WireXpert
1310 1550 nm
WireXpert
850 1300nm
(per
40Gbit/s
M12D- and Cat 8 Class
X-coded | Class I TERA GG45 ARJ45
MMCPRO
E2E Profinet
WireXpert Harting
pre-Link M12 D X
RJ45 Harting IX - pre-Link ﬂfﬂr—_—_& =~
= 7 -'.~-jf’ -.';.j","
s IR & Tl
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EXPORT
eXport
LBT
IT
eXport
SaaS
WireXpert WireXpert

- EXPORT

eXport

PDF CSV OTDR
Bellcore
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(LBT)

LBT LBT

export PC X exoort - Neues Projekt
USB Wire)(pert Datel Importieren | Export Elnsullunuen Werkzeuge Cloud

078 g5 s ]
" sy freckenbezeichnung

WireXpert

LBT

WireXpert 500

WireXpert 500 Fiber only WireXpert 500-PLUS | WireXpert 4500
WireXpert 500 WireXpert 500-MMEF  WireXpert 500-PLUS WireXpert 4500
WireXpert 500-SM WireXpert 4500-PRO

WireXpert 500-QU

/ @ Fo @ FO @ Fo

500 MHz upgradeable to 2500 MHz 2500 MHz
Category/Class Cat 6A/Class Ex Cat 6A/Class E, Cat 8th/Class | & Il
DCS ) v v v v
4 (4 4

850 nm - 1300 nm 1310 nm - 1550 nm
v v 4

eXport PC

() Fo
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EMEA/DACH

Germany

Softing IT Networks GmbH

Haar

§, +49 89 45 656 660

== info.itnetworks@softing.com

ASIA PACIFIC

Singapore

Softing Singapore Pte. Ltd.Singapore
¢, +656569 6019

% asia-sales.itnetworks@softing.com

China

Softing China

{, +86 2161063031

== info@softingchina.com

France

Softing SARLCréteil, lle-de-France
\ +33 145172805

&= info.france@softing.com

Italy

Softing Italia Srl.
Cesano Boscone, Milan

\ +39 02 4505171
= info@softingitalia.it

AMERICA

Softing Inc.

Knoxville, Tennessee
¢, +18652515252
== sales@softing.us

For technical information and support, please
contactthe Softing office in your country.

VFL

http://itnetworks.softingchina.cn/cn.html

For more information, please contact:

©2020 Softing IT Networks. In line with our policy of
continuous improvement and feature enhancement,
product specificatons are subject to change without
notice. All rights reserved. Softing and the Softing Logo
are trademarks or registered trademarks of Softing AG.
All other trademarks, registered or unregistered, are

sole property of their respective owners.

Intel Core
200 MB
1 GB RAM

IT Networks

Microsof .NET Framework 4.0
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TIA-568-C.2 CAT 3, 5e, 6, 6A, TIA-568-C.2-1 CAT 8
ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173 Class D, E, Ea , F, Fa
Draft Class | and Class Il Permanent link and channelCAT 5e,
6, 6A, 7, 7A, 8 and patch cord
500m
10,000
5,000
TIA 1152 |EC 61935-1

0to40Q, +0.1Q

0to 500 m, 0.5 m
0 to 5000 ns, =1 ns
0 to 70 dB, +0.1dB
0to 85 dB, +0.2 dB
0 to 85 dB, 0.2 dB
0 to 40 dB, +0.2 dB
0 to 85 dB, 0.5 dB

ANSI / TIA-11522G IEC 61935-1V
1-2,500 MHz

1310 nm, 1550 nm
SC, LC
TIA 568 C.3, IEC 14763-3

0to 31dB, +0.2dB
0t0 20,000 m, +1.5m
-5dBm -9dBm
-40 dBm

850 nm - 1,300 nm
SC/FC-SC
TIA 568 C.3, IEC 14763-3

0to 24 dB, £0.2 dB

0to 2,000 m, £1.5m

24 dB/12 dB

-4dBm -10dBm/-16 dBm -20 dBm
-34 dBm / -40 dBm

|IEC 61280-4-1 (MMEF), TIA-526-14C

650 pm (MMEF)

0 dBm (MMEF)

RJ-45 usB

6 LCD

AC 100-240 V to 12 V, 3A

>8
>6,000 CAT 6A

usB
223 X 124 X 70 mm ( 6A )
1 kg

‘

0 40°C
-20 60°C
10%  80%

Microsof Windows Vista/7/8/10, 32 or 64 bits
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